A046 GM18
Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
VECCHIO
MARMORATO
METITIERI
MAIOLO
BORELLO
MARZUOLI

LA BANCA
MAMMONE
MOSCHETTI
MAGI
MARTELLA
SEVARDI
PANZA
TARTAGLIONE
PEGORARO
CIRILLI
FASANO
MENELAO
SPINUSO
GIOVANROSA
DURACCIO
CALOCERO
PI1ZZA

ABBINA
PEDRON
MESCHINO
RUSCICA
ESPOSITO
VELLA
BRUNELLI
MACCULI
PESCOSOLIDO
LA FROSCIA
PERNA
TARTAGLIONE
CANIELLO
PAPARELLA

Nome

SILVIA

ANNA
STEFANO
STEFANO
LAURA
PATRIZIA MONICA
POMPEO
PIETRO
FRANCESCA
FABRIZIO
BARBARA
LUCA ROBERTO
MARIA PIA
MARIA TERESA
PAOLA
CRISTIAN
VINCENZO
STEFANIA
GIOVANNI
CATIUSCIA
RAFFAELA
LAURA

ROSA FILOMENA
STEFANIA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
BENEDETTA
PAOLA

LETIZIA

MARIA LAURA
FIORENZA
LOREDANA
ANTONIO
MONICA
MARCO
BARBARA
DARIO

Pos. Inc. Ris.
52
56
58
59
60
61
65
66
68
70
71
72
73
74
79
83 Sl
84
86
87
89
91
93 SI
95 SI
96
97 Sl
98
99

100
101 SI
102
103
104 SI
105 SI
106
107 Sl
108
110

Inc. El. Agg.

V. Amm. Or.
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V. Pro. Or.

38
31
36
40
36
32
38
24
23
35
31
40
24
37
32
40
30
27
38
22
19
33
27
40
34
40
38
33
34
40
22
38
33
35
35
31
40

V. Tit.

35,8
40,8
35,7
31,5
34,7
38,6

30
43,4
42,8
30,2
34,1

25
40,9
27,5
31,5
21,3
31,2
33,1
22,1
37,1
39,7
25,1

31

18
23,8
17,7
19,6
24,3
23,3
16,2
33,8
17,6
21,7
19,5
18,8
22,5
13,4

V. Tot.
73,8
71,8
71,7
71,5
70,7
70,6

68
67,4
65,8
65,2
65,1

65
64,9
64,5
63,5
61,3
61,2
60,1
60,1
59,1
58,7
58,1

58

58
57,8
57,7
57,6
57,3
57,3
56,2
55,8
55,6
54,7
54,5
53,8
53,5
53,4



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

MAUTONE
MATTEI
RECCHI
CAPPABIANCA
BIANCO
cocco
SALVATI
SARGOLINI
ROCCATANI
BESSON
SANSOTTA
PRASCA

DI BIASE
LEPONE

SPINELLI FRANCALANCI

TIRABASSI
SCOTTO DI MASE
DI BIASE

DI GIOIA
MARRONE
PESCE
PASSANNANTI
COMELLA
PERNA
CALLEGARO
BENEVENTO
GRECO
PARRILLA
PROSPERONI
COLAFRANCESCHI
SCORPIO
PANDOLFO
CAGGIANO
MASCARO
PILLA

LANNA
SETTEMBRINO
VECCHIO
GARELLA

VINCENZO
ROBERTA
CLAUDIA

MARIA ANTONIETTA
IVANA ELEONORA
ILARIA

ANTONIO
DEBORAH

ENRICA

CAMILLA

ANNA

FABIO

SARA

ROBERTO

ANNA

BARBARA
FRANCESCA
ALESSIA MARIA
ANTONELLA
DOLORES
DONATELLA
MARIA LUISA
CARLA

KATIA

PIETRO
FRANCESCO
ELEONORA
ROBERTO

MARCO

LUCIA

MARIA GABRIELLA
MONICA
FRANCESCA
MARIA ANTONELLA
MARIA ROSARIA
ILARIA

ANGELO

ADELE

MARIA TERESA

111
112 S|
114
115
116
117
120
121
122
124
125
126
127 S|
131
134
135 S|
136
137 S|
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
149
150 SI
151
152
153 S|
154
155
156 S|
157
158 S|
159 S|
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40
30
38
17
20
21
29
40
22
40
35
36
40
18
34
22
40
34
19
33
36
24
24
26
30
19
24
28
40
36
33
38
22
34
24
26
27
38
38

13
22,8
14,3
35,3
32,1
30,6
21,6
10,5
27,6

13,8
12
7,8
28,5
12
24
5,9
11,6
26,3
12

21
21
18,1
13,6
24,3
19,3
15

6,8
9,5
43
20,2
8,1
18
15,9
14,9
3,8
3,6

53
52,8
52,3
52,3
52,1
51,6
50,6
50,5
49,6

49
48,8

48
47,8
46,5

46

46
45,9
45,6
45,3

45

45

45

45
44,1
43,6
43,3
43,3

43

43
42,8
42,5
42,3
42,2
42,1

42
41,9
41,9
41,8
41,6



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

DI RADDO
BENEVENTO
MINETOLA
BARBERIO
GAGLIARDI
DI CESARE
IEMMA
ROSSI
MARRAPODI
PAGLIARINI
DARIA
PAREO
BATELLA
GUIDOTTI
REGGIO
ROSSI
DODARO
TRELLE

LEO
PERRONE
MORATTI
MENCARONI
VERRELLI
STRUFFI
CAPOTOSTO
SANTORELLI
PAVONE
SPIRITO
COPPIN
SPENA
ROBERTO
BORELLI

DE CICCO
CAROSELLI
LOMBARDI
SFORZA
BIANCHI
MARAZITA
ROSATO

PIERO LUIGI
DARIO NICODEMO
STELLA
GIOVANNI
GIAMPIERA
IRENE
MARGHERITA
ENRICO VICTOR
LUCY
ANTONIO
GENNARO
ROSARIA
ENRICO
STEFANO
ANNA MARIA
ALESSANDRO
CRISTINA
BARBARA
MONICA
FRANCESCA
PIERFRANCESCO
MARIA LAURA
ROBERTA
ORNELLA
ALBA
STEFANO
TERESA

SARA
MASSIMO
MARIA

LIA

ROBERTA
FRANCESCA
ADRIANA
STEFANO
GIANFRANCO
MAURIZIO
ANNAMARIA
ANTONELLA

161
162
163
164
165
166 SI
167 Sl
168
170
171
173
175
176
177
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188 SI
189
190
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
203 Sl
204
205
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36
18
37
36
16
23
25
37
37
27
30
25
38
30
21
32
20
32
29
32
27
28
25
28
24
33
30
31
21
21
25
32
28
20
31
23
10
30
30

22,8

3,4
23,2
16,2
13,6

1,5

1,5
11,5

8,3

13

7,6
16,5
53
17,1
4,5
7,5
43
9,1
7,5
10,2
7,1
11,1
1,5
4,5
3,3
12,9
12,8
8,7
1,5
5,1
12,6
1,5

21,6
1,5
1,5

41
40,8

40
39,4
39,2
39,2
38,6
38,5
38,5
38,5
38,3

38

38
37,6
37,5
37,3
37,1
36,5
36,5
36,3
36,1
35,5
35,2
35,1
35,1
34,5
34,5
34,3
33,9
33,8
33,7
33,5
33,1
32,6
32,5

32
31,6
31,5
31,5



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

SCAPPATICCIO
RUGGIERO
CASSONI
CUCCHIARA
BONACCIO
PAPA
FICORONI
SCRIVANO
BOVE
FRAIOLI
FERRARI
FORTUGNO
PELUSO
CASERTA
DURANTI
LUMIA
CIDONIO
LUCIANO
SBARRA
BILARDO
MASELLI
COPPOLA
GALANO
LUCARELLI
MASTROLITTO
BONUCCELLI
BOSCHETTI
ANNETTA
PALMA
GALEANDRO
SARDELLI
BARTOLI
MACCHIA
GENTILINI
MARGIOTTA
PASSANTINO
MORGIGNI
MARAZITA
PAGLIARELLA

MARIASABRINA
MARINELLA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
GIOVANNI
ANNALISA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
ARIANNA
ALESSANDRA
DOMENICA
ELENA
STEFANIA
GIORGIO
MARIA TINDARA
ERMANNO
GIOVANNA
DENISE
ANNA

RITA

ALDO
MONICA
MARCO
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO

ESTER
CONCETTA

MARIA ALESSANDRA

GIULIANA
ALESSANDRA
CRESCENZO
FEDERICO
ROBERTA
ROBERTA
LUCIA
TERESA
PAOLA

206
207
208
209 SI
210
211
212
213
214
215
217
218
220
221
222
223
224
225 SI
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
242
244
245
246
247
250
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30
30
26
20
19
24
24
27
14
19
24

21
16
26
26
20
18
24
16
25
25
25
25
20

15
15
16
22
18
20
23
23
19
24
18
20
18

1,5
1,5
5,4

11,4

12
6,8
6,7
3,5

16,5

11,3

4,68

20,6
7,1

11,6
1,5
1,5
7,5
9,3

10,8
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

6,18
23

10,7

10,3
9,3
3,1
6,9
4,8
1,5
1,5

3,9
5,7

31,5
31,5
31,4
31,4

31
30,8
30,7
30,5
30,5
30,3

28,68
28,6
28,1
27,6
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,3

27
26,8
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5

26,18

26
25,7
25,3
25,3
25,1
24,9
24,8
24,5
24,5

24

24

24
23,9
23,7



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

DEL DEO
MARANDO
DI ROCCO
FALSO

DE FRANCHIS
BARBERIO
LEVATO

DI TOPPA
RUSSO
FRAIOLI
PIANCALDINI
POSTIGLIONE
GIAMBARRESI
D'AVELLO
GALASSO

DE PRISCO
RICCI
GAROFALO
APICELLA
BONITO
MANETTA
GALLO
MONACO

MARINA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
GIANLUCA
FRANCO
ENRICO
MARIA
LORETTA
GRAZIELLA
LUCIANO
SIMONETTA
MASSIMO
DARIO MAURIZIO
PATRIZIA
MERCEDES
DOMENICO
MARIO
DOMENICO
MARIA
GIULIA
ELENA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA GUSEPPINA

251
252
254
255
257
258
259
260
261
262 SI
263
264
265
266
267 Sl
268
269
270 SI
271
272
273
274
275
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22
20
20
21
17
20
22
20
22
20
20
20
19
17
16
19
17
16
18
12
15
14

1,5

1,5
5,1
2,1

1,5
1,5
1,5
2,1
3,5
4,5
1,5
1,5
2,4

5,5

23,5
23
23

22,5

22,1

22,1
22
22
22

21,5

21,5

21,5

21,1

20,5

20,5

20,5

18,5

18,4
18

17,5
15
14
11



